
Slavonija i Baranja open 2013 ned 24.3.2013. 21:18
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (9) 2,0 km  40 m 8 C
1(66) 2(67) 3(73) 4(68) 5(75) 6(71) 7(62) 8(99) F

1 3 Szuromi Áron 15:42 4:00 5:51 7:10 9:27 12:28 13:49 14:55 15:18 15:42
Pécsi Vasutas SK 4:00 1:51 1:19 2:17 3:01 1:21 1:06 0:23 0:24

2 5 Horváth Ákos 18:29 3:30 5:35 8:00 11:12 14:40 16:13 17:47 18:12 18:29
Pécsi Vasutas SK 3:30 2:05 2:25 3:12 3:28 1:33 1:34 0:25 0:17

3 1 Husznai Gellért 26:34 11:33 13:37 16:04 19:13 22:38 24:15 25:49 26:14 26:34 21:35
Pécsi Vasutas SK 11:33 2:04 2:27 3:09 3:25 1:37 1:34 0:25 0:20 *69

4 6 Gobec Jan 36:49 4:12 6:38 8:09 27:35 32:13 33:57 35:48 36:28 36:49
OK Vihor 4:12 2:26 1:31 19:26 4:38 1:44 1:51 0:40 0:21

5 7 Kukec Jura 40:35 13:21 16:21 18:12 24:44 34:22 37:25 39:20 39:48 40:35
OK Vihor 13:21 3:00 1:51 6:32 9:38 3:03 1:55 0:28 0:47

6 11 Danjko Bruno 1:13:48 9:53 34:46 37:09 51:01 1:00:54 1:06:21 1:11:18 1:13:19 1:13:48
Ivan Merz 9:53 24:53 2:23 13:52 9:53 5:27 4:57 2:01 0:29

7 8 Kodba Tin 1:38:22 8:45 57:16 1:01:05 1:11:55 1:28:35 1:32:50 1:36:48 1:37:51 1:38:22
OK Vihor 8:45 48:31 3:49 10:50 16:40 4:15 3:58 1:03 0:31

10 Kodba Vid mp 32:04 38:59 41:03 2:10:05 2:16:48 2:19:15 ----- ----- 2:21:42
OK Vihor 32:04 6:55 2:04 1:29:02 6:43 2:27 2:27

4 Werner Bendegúz dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Pécsi Vasutas SK

M14  (12) 2,5 km  50 m 12 C
1(79) 2(54) 3(52) 4(73) 5(68) 6(41) 7(42) 8(46) 9(75) 10(61) 11(62) 12(99) F

1 13 Kovács Barnabás 19:01 2:52 4:50 5:31 8:48 10:23 11:48 13:14 14:32 16:09 16:55 18:24 18:44 19:01
Pécsi Vasutas SK 2:52 1:58 0:41 3:17 1:35 1:25 1:26 1:18 1:37 0:46 1:29 0:20 0:17

2 16 Bence Turschl 25:31 5:11 7:54 8:43 12:21 14:33 16:05 17:40 18:51 20:27 22:28 23:34 25:16 25:31
Fehérlófai Se. 5:11 2:43 0:49 3:38 2:12 1:32 1:35 1:11 1:36 2:01 1:06 1:42 0:15

3 25 Puharić Roko 28:14 3:17 6:36 7:32 14:44 16:54 18:45 21:22 23:10 25:08 26:08 27:33 27:56 28:14
OK Japetic 3:17 3:19 0:56 7:12 2:10 1:51 2:37 1:48 1:58 1:00 1:25 0:23 0:18

3 12 Gergő Péri 28:14 4:42 8:43 9:48 14:43 17:04 19:00 20:48 22:20 23:55 25:01 27:45 27:59 28:14
Fehérlófai Se. 4:42 4:01 1:05 4:55 2:21 1:56 1:48 1:32 1:35 1:06 2:44 0:14 0:15

5 18 Vozár Mátyás 39:24 4:04 11:53 12:48 17:50 20:18 27:08 29:30 31:12 35:12 36:33 38:18 39:06 39:24
Pécsi Vasutas SK 4:04 7:49 0:55 5:02 2:28 6:50 2:22 1:42 4:00 1:21 1:45 0:48 0:18

6 23 Cvetković Filip 45:34 9:40 14:34 15:40 21:33 24:36 28:59 34:18 36:33 41:17 42:42 44:51 45:17 45:34
OK Japetic 9:40 4:54 1:06 5:53 3:03 4:23 5:19 2:15 4:44 1:25 2:09 0:26 0:17

7 22 Težak Karlo 54:22 4:06 12:47 14:23 24:38 32:06 37:05 41:41 44:56 48:12 50:02 53:19 54:03 54:22
OK Vihor 4:06 8:41 1:36 10:15 7:28 4:59 4:36 3:15 3:16 1:50 3:17 0:44 0:19

8 21 Gobec Timo Vilim 56:28 6:24 14:45 16:21 26:42 34:04 38:54 43:50 46:55 50:09 51:58 55:22 56:08 56:28
OK Vihor 6:24 8:21 1:36 10:21 7:22 4:50 4:56 3:05 3:14 1:49 3:24 0:46 0:20

9 19 Jakopec Matej 1:19:45 5:54 25:58 27:21 37:28 43:36 50:08 1:00:38 1:08:09 1:13:03 1:15:20 1:18:57 1:19:21 1:19:45
Orijentacijski klub S 5:54 20:04 1:23 10:07 6:08 6:32 10:30 7:31 4:54 2:17 3:37 0:24 0:24

17 Vonyo Peter Andras dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PVM Pécs

14 Ortmann András dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Pécsi Vasutas SK

15 Považanj Borislav dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Neštin

M16  (14) 3,1 km  70 m 15 C
1(74) 2(54) 3(72) 4(73) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(65) 9(43) 10(42) 11(46) 12(75) 13(47) 14(60)

15(99) F

1 30 Mátyás Szuromi 22:41 1:53 4:14 6:49 8:53 10:41 11:52 13:30 14:34 15:42 16:58 18:07 19:20 20:24 21:57
Pécsi Vasutas SK 1:53 2:21 2:35 2:04 1:48 1:11 1:38 1:04 1:08 1:16 1:09 1:13 1:04 1:33

22:28 22:41
0:31 0:13

2 34 Gyenizse-nagy Baláz 24:16 1:38 4:23 7:33 9:37 11:23 12:58 14:50 15:47 16:57 18:30 19:40 20:52 22:01 23:19
Pécsi Vasutas SK 1:38 2:45 3:10 2:04 1:46 1:35 1:52 0:57 1:10 1:33 1:10 1:12 1:09 1:18

23:59 24:16
0:40 0:17

3 33 Štambuk Andro Vlad 35:01 2:18 6:22 9:50 12:03 15:56 17:53 20:18 21:14 24:56 26:45 27:59 29:25 30:36 33:55
Ivan Merz 2:18 4:04 3:28 2:13 3:53 1:57 2:25 0:56 3:42 1:49 1:14 1:26 1:11 3:19

34:46 35:01
0:51 0:15

4 36 Gergő Gyalus 42:01 2:44 7:57 13:19 16:50 20:06 22:30 25:53 26:58 28:26 30:30 32:51 35:22 37:47 40:46
Fehérlófai Se. 2:44 5:13 5:22 3:31 3:16 2:24 3:23 1:05 1:28 2:04 2:21 2:31 2:25 2:59

41:46 42:01
1:00 0:15

5 38 Borisavljević Karlo 42:37 6:44 11:40 15:00 17:53 23:05 25:42 28:07 30:00 31:24 33:14 35:25 37:21 38:54 41:08
OK Vihor 6:44 4:56 3:20 2:53 5:12 2:37 2:25 1:53 1:24 1:50 2:11 1:56 1:33 2:14

42:18 42:37
1:10 0:19

6 41 Ivković Luka 48:00 1:40 5:46 9:00 11:18 15:24 17:28 20:11 21:58 23:29 27:09 28:24 31:18 33:29 46:52
Orijentacijski klub S 1:40 4:06 3:14 2:18 4:06 2:04 2:43 1:47 1:31 3:40 1:15 2:54 2:11 13:23

47:44 48:00
0:52 0:16

7 32 Ormándi Lázár 50:02 2:08 6:39 9:29 12:45 15:10 27:31 30:14 31:32 32:34 33:44 43:48 45:40 47:04 49:08
Pécsi Vasutas SK 2:08 4:31 2:50 3:16 2:25 12:21 2:43 1:18 1:02 1:10 10:04 1:52 1:24 2:04

49:48 50:02
0:40 0:14

8 39 Miljković Borna 1:00:49 2:17 6:29 28:24 30:40 38:55 40:44 44:19 46:25 49:17 53:19 54:54 56:26 58:01 59:38
OK Vihor 2:17 4:12 21:55 2:16 8:15 1:49 3:35 2:06 2:52 4:02 1:35 1:32 1:35 1:37

1:00:30 1:00:49
0:52 0:19

9 29 Kovács Mátyás 1:11:33 2:39 6:24 17:38 30:42 34:00 36:11 40:33 42:54 45:28 47:46 49:32 52:07 55:19 1:09:40
Pécsi Vasutas SK 2:39 3:45 11:14 13:04 3:18 2:11 4:22 2:21 2:34 2:18 1:46 2:35 3:12 14:21

1:11:12 1:11:33
1:32 0:21
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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (14) 3,1 km  70 m 15 C (cont.)

1(74) 2(54) 3(72) 4(73) 5(39) 6(40) 7(41) 8(65) 9(43) 10(42) 11(46) 12(75) 13(47) 14(60)
15(99) F

10 37 Tisljar Antun 1:13:28 4:26 10:44 17:25 23:36 30:09 37:31 46:34 48:59 52:12 55:11 58:35 1:03:24 1:06:15 1:10:36
OK Orion 4:26 6:18 6:41 6:11 6:33 7:22 9:03 2:25 3:13 2:59 3:24 4:49 2:51 4:21

1:12:36 1:13:28
2:00 0:52

28 Iliev Vasko dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OC Edelvajs - Strum

-----

27 Ambrus András dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PVM Pécs

-----

35 Vasilev Vasko dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OC Edelvajs - Strum

-----

31 Rabrovaliev Riste dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OC Edelvajs - Strum

-----

M20  (14) 4,6 km  140 m 20 C
1(76) 2(31) 3(78) 4(33) 5(34) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(65) 13(43) 14(42)

15(61) 16(62) 17(48) 18(49) 19(60) 20(99) F

1 55 Štambuk Matej 38:19 1:36 2:11 3:18 8:44 10:21 14:09 19:38 22:23 23:39 25:02 26:51 27:36 28:41 29:48
Ivan Merz 1:36 0:35 1:07 5:26 1:37 3:48 5:29 2:45 1:16 1:23 1:49 0:45 1:05 1:07

32:58 34:16 35:29 36:38 37:19 38:02 38:19
3:10 1:18 1:13 1:09 0:41 0:43 0:17

2 42 Péter Tóth 38:33 1:31 2:03 3:06 7:57 9:19 12:25 19:15 21:31 22:42 24:12 26:10 27:13 28:23 29:47
Pécsi Vasutas SK 1:31 0:32 1:03 4:51 1:22 3:06 6:50 2:16 1:11 1:30 1:58 1:03 1:10 1:24

33:16 34:56 35:44 36:46 37:37 38:16 38:33
3:29 1:40 0:48 1:02 0:51 0:39 0:17

3 59 Polić Ivan 41:06 2:37 3:00 4:04 9:34 10:53 13:51 20:13 23:49 25:04 26:39 28:45 29:46 31:03 32:04
Orijentacijski klub S 2:37 0:23 1:04 5:30 1:19 2:58 6:22 3:36 1:15 1:35 2:06 1:01 1:17 1:01

35:32 36:56 38:06 39:28 40:08 40:49 41:06
3:28 1:24 1:10 1:22 0:40 0:41 0:17

4 56 Malnar Patrik 48:54 1:53 2:23 3:46 10:29 12:34 20:40 26:08 29:52 31:20 32:52 34:48 35:59 37:18 38:45
OK Ris Delnice 1:53 0:30 1:23 6:43 2:05 8:06 5:28 3:44 1:28 1:32 1:56 1:11 1:19 1:27

42:45 44:18 45:19 47:00 47:48 48:35 48:54
4:00 1:33 1:01 1:41 0:48 0:47 0:19

5 54 Mihaljević Luka 49:09 2:09 2:41 4:00 11:24 13:24 17:40 25:40 28:54 30:19 32:00 34:21 35:46 37:11 38:27
OK Vihor 2:09 0:32 1:19 7:24 2:00 4:16 8:00 3:14 1:25 1:41 2:21 1:25 1:25 1:16

42:18 44:59 45:49 47:15 48:05 48:53 49:09
3:51 2:41 0:50 1:26 0:50 0:48 0:16

6 44 Podboj Matej 52:43 3:37 4:12 5:33 11:59 14:03 17:00 22:29 25:51 27:25 28:54 31:13 32:33 33:49 35:11
Orijentacijski klub S 3:37 0:35 1:21 6:26 2:04 2:57 5:29 3:22 1:34 1:29 2:19 1:20 1:16 1:22

44:04 45:11 47:12 50:05 51:37 52:27 52:43
8:53 1:07 2:01 2:53 1:32 0:50 0:16

7 49 Perica Petar 1:02:59 2:46 3:22 5:17 13:54 16:43 22:35 33:22 38:45 40:51 43:07 46:45 48:12 50:06 51:49
OK Bjelovar 2:46 0:36 1:55 8:37 2:49 5:52 10:47 5:23 2:06 2:16 3:38 1:27 1:54 1:43

56:32 58:10 59:22 1:01:03 1:01:53 1:02:40 1:02:59
4:43 1:38 1:12 1:41 0:50 0:47 0:19

8 57 Janžek Lovro 1:14:43 3:35 4:45 6:55 18:25 21:21 27:12 37:20 47:55 49:32 51:31 55:49 56:56 58:22 59:53
OK Medjimurje 3:35 1:10 2:10 11:30 2:56 5:51 10:08 10:35 1:37 1:59 4:18 1:07 1:26 1:31

1:05:48 1:08:03 1:09:31 1:11:40 1:13:04 1:14:23 1:14:43
5:55 2:15 1:28 2:09 1:24 1:19 0:20

51 Vrbić Josip mp 5:54 6:46 9:08 17:21 20:52 32:50 40:33 ----- 45:38 48:36 51:59 53:11 54:47 59:18
Orijentacijski klub S 5:54 0:52 2:22 8:13 3:31 11:58 7:43 5:05 2:58 3:23 1:12 1:36 4:31

1:04:27 1:05:52 1:07:21 1:12:29 1:16:22 1:16:58 1:17:23
5:09 1:25 1:29 5:08 3:53 0:36 0:25

58 Henc Michael disq 4:16 5:02 6:32 26:54 29:05 37:04 49:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orijentacijski klub S 4:16 0:46 1:30 20:22 2:11 7:59 12:19

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 55:15
*38

53 Vuzem Dino Thomas dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orijentacijski klub S

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

45 Gazić Ivan dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orijentacijski klub S

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

46 Rudec Ivan dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orijentacijski klub S

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

52 Matijević Danilo dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Orijentacijski klub S

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21B  (13) 3,5 km  110 m 15 C
1(74) 2(79) 3(78) 4(55) 5(33) 6(34) 7(72) 8(44) 9(63) 10(65) 11(42) 12(75) 13(70) 14(47)

15(99) F

1 61 Vujasinović Stevan 32:30 1:53 2:50 3:34 7:16 10:12 12:08 17:48 21:36 22:25 23:24 25:41 29:10 29:43 30:53
OK Neštin 1:53 0:57 0:44 3:42 2:56 1:56 5:40 3:48 0:49 0:59 2:17 3:29 0:33 1:10

32:11 32:30
1:18 0:19

2 66 Kersity András 33:41 3:58 4:59 5:44 9:36 12:18 14:02 19:54 23:08 24:00 25:20 27:21 30:20 30:55 32:04
Pécsi Vasutas SK 3:58 1:01 0:45 3:52 2:42 1:44 5:52 3:14 0:52 1:20 2:01 2:59 0:35 1:09

33:20 33:41
1:16 0:21

3 73 Trivunović Vladimir 41:25 6:19 7:23 8:07 12:06 15:23 17:47 25:24 29:26 30:49 31:53 34:36 37:35 38:12 39:37
Orijentacijski klub S 6:19 1:04 0:44 3:59 3:17 2:24 7:37 4:02 1:23 1:04 2:43 2:59 0:37 1:25

41:06 41:25
1:29 0:19

4 67 Lubomski Dariusz 46:59 3:00 6:18 6:58 17:50 21:43 23:35 29:41 34:55 36:29 37:45 40:16 43:23 44:11 45:14
UKS Azymut Pabian 3:00 3:18 0:40 10:52 3:53 1:52 6:06 5:14 1:34 1:16 2:31 3:07 0:48 1:03

46:38 46:59
1:24 0:21

5 71 Sovilj Dalibor 49:15 2:50 5:46 6:58 13:49 17:56 21:24 29:58 33:51 35:23 36:44 39:18 44:00 44:54 46:37
Orijentacijski klub S 2:50 2:56 1:12 6:51 4:07 3:28 8:34 3:53 1:32 1:21 2:34 4:42 0:54 1:43

48:49 49:15
2:12 0:26

6 74 Polanec Branko 49:34 4:40 5:57 6:59 12:40 15:40 17:49 26:25 30:17 31:32 33:10 37:35 40:31 44:23 47:35
OK Medjimurje 4:40 1:17 1:02 5:41 3:00 2:09 8:36 3:52 1:15 1:38 4:25 2:56 3:52 3:12

49:19 49:34
1:44 0:15

7 72 Bertol Ivica 54:11 3:17 4:37 5:43 11:12 18:28 21:08 30:18 35:30 40:34 42:18 45:03 49:08 50:03 51:49
OK Vihor 3:17 1:20 1:06 5:29 7:16 2:40 9:10 5:12 5:04 1:44 2:45 4:05 0:55 1:46

53:48 54:11
1:59 0:23

8 70 Cvetković Robert 1:14:26 9:54 12:42 14:32 22:53 29:17 32:40 43:43 51:07 53:16 56:13 1:01:09 1:06:46 1:08:11 1:10:34
OK Japetic 9:54 2:48 1:50 8:21 6:24 3:23 11:03 7:24 2:09 2:57 4:56 5:37 1:25 2:23

1:13:49 1:14:26
3:15 0:37

9 68 Jakopec Stjepan 2:10:46 4:57 10:07 12:15 22:29 31:23 34:07 1:23:11 1:38:32 1:40:36 1:42:55 1:54:07 2:01:01 2:02:18 2:04:31
Orijentacijski klub S 4:57 5:10 2:08 10:14 8:54 2:44 49:04 15:21 2:04 2:19 11:12 6:54 1:17 2:13

2:10:14 2:10:46
5:43 0:32

63 Považanj Željko mp 4:06 5:25 7:02 19:21 22:04 24:28 32:56 39:04 40:33 42:22 45:17 49:16 ----- 51:17
OK Neštin 4:06 1:19 1:37 12:19 2:43 2:24 8:28 6:08 1:29 1:49 2:55 3:59 2:01

52:53 53:13
1:36 0:20

64 Kirov Riste dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OC Edelvajs - Strum

-----

69 Kezele Kristijan dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Ris Delnice

-----

65 Andrić Slavko dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Neštin

-----

M21E  (25) 5,4 km  235 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(43) 11(44) 12(45) 13(41) 14(46)

15(47) 16(48) 17(49) 18(50) 19(51) 20(99) F

1 96 Maksimović Blažo 35:32 1:33 3:12 7:36 8:49 13:35 15:00 17:28 19:15 21:17 23:47 24:55 25:43 27:31 28:57
OT RTANJ 1:33 1:39 4:24 1:13 4:46 1:25 2:28 1:47 2:02 2:30 1:08 0:48 1:48 1:26

30:46 31:54 32:51 33:50 34:40 35:19 35:32
1:49 1:08 0:57 0:59 0:50 0:39 0:13

2 95 Popović Dejan 35:47 1:44 3:14 6:28 7:36 12:43 14:22 16:40 18:51 21:08 23:52 25:01 26:25 28:02 29:14
OT RTANJ 1:44 1:30 3:14 1:08 5:07 1:39 2:18 2:11 2:17 2:44 1:09 1:24 1:37 1:12

31:07 32:16 33:11 33:52 34:54 35:33 35:47
1:53 1:09 0:55 0:41 1:02 0:39 0:14

3 97 Štanfel Matjaž 36:03 1:30 3:00 6:06 7:07 11:33 12:51 15:00 16:45 18:22 23:24 24:22 26:42 28:18 29:28
OK Ris Delnice 1:30 1:30 3:06 1:01 4:26 1:18 2:09 1:45 1:37 5:02 0:58 2:20 1:36 1:10

31:16 32:16 33:05 34:06 35:14 35:52 36:03
1:48 1:00 0:49 1:01 1:08 0:38 0:11

4 93 Zwiker Daniel 36:46 1:56 3:45 7:08 8:22 13:58 15:38 18:12 20:15 22:07 24:40 25:53 26:51 28:30 29:37
OLG Galgenen 1:56 1:49 3:23 1:14 5:36 1:40 2:34 2:03 1:52 2:33 1:13 0:58 1:39 1:07

31:28 32:40 33:50 34:34 35:55 36:32 36:46
1:51 1:12 1:10 0:44 1:21 0:37 0:14

5 89 Péter Vonyó 38:03 1:46 3:33 7:18 8:34 14:18 15:59 18:42 20:36 22:40 25:23 27:03 27:55 29:43 31:07
Pécsi Vasutas SK 1:46 1:47 3:45 1:16 5:44 1:41 2:43 1:54 2:04 2:43 1:40 0:52 1:48 1:24

32:53 34:12 35:17 36:10 37:04 37:48 38:03
1:46 1:19 1:05 0:53 0:54 0:44 0:15

6 92 Ocvirk Edi 38:39 1:51 3:48 7:30 8:48 14:14 16:00 18:42 21:09 23:13 25:52 27:12 28:03 30:02 31:28
OK Japetic 1:51 1:57 3:42 1:18 5:26 1:46 2:42 2:27 2:04 2:39 1:20 0:51 1:59 1:26

33:24 34:42 35:48 36:37 37:44 38:24 38:39
1:56 1:18 1:06 0:49 1:07 0:40 0:15

7 94 Razum Matija 39:34 3:04 4:54 8:31 9:47 15:33 17:20 20:41 22:44 24:43 27:22 28:42 29:34 31:29 32:58
OK Japetic 3:04 1:50 3:37 1:16 5:46 1:47 3:21 2:03 1:59 2:39 1:20 0:52 1:55 1:29

34:48 35:52 36:48 37:53 38:41 39:21 39:34
1:50 1:04 0:56 1:05 0:48 0:40 0:13

8 88 Maksimovic Nikola 39:50 1:59 3:52 7:56 9:07 16:09 18:01 20:35 22:38 24:43 27:22 29:09 29:58 31:46 33:08
OT RTANJ 1:59 1:53 4:04 1:11 7:02 1:52 2:34 2:03 2:05 2:39 1:47 0:49 1:48 1:22

34:52 36:03 37:07 37:58 38:58 39:38 39:50
1:44 1:11 1:04 0:51 1:00 0:40 0:12
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (25) 5,4 km  235 m 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(43) 11(44) 12(45) 13(41) 14(46)
15(47) 16(48) 17(49) 18(50) 19(51) 20(99) F

9 90 Bijelić Vedran 39:59 2:18 4:02 7:57 9:13 16:06 18:02 20:41 22:29 24:41 27:26 28:35 29:23 31:51 33:08
OK Bjelovar 2:18 1:44 3:55 1:16 6:53 1:56 2:39 1:48 2:12 2:45 1:09 0:48 2:28 1:17

35:13 36:28 37:25 38:10 39:09 39:44 39:59
2:05 1:15 0:57 0:45 0:59 0:35 0:15

10 91 Legac Lino 41:10 1:50 3:56 8:12 9:47 15:57 17:42 20:26 22:53 24:57 27:50 29:27 30:30 32:19 33:45
OK Japetic 1:50 2:06 4:16 1:35 6:10 1:45 2:44 2:27 2:04 2:53 1:37 1:03 1:49 1:26

35:42 37:03 38:10 39:00 40:01 40:52 41:10
1:57 1:21 1:07 0:50 1:01 0:51 0:18

11 82 Bruno Andrea 42:52 1:52 3:41 7:21 8:46 15:54 17:32 20:25 23:13 25:53 29:31 30:54 31:46 33:50 35:24
CUS Bologna 1:52 1:49 3:40 1:25 7:08 1:38 2:53 2:48 2:40 3:38 1:23 0:52 2:04 1:34

37:26 38:50 40:00 40:55 41:51 42:36 42:52
2:02 1:24 1:10 0:55 0:56 0:45 0:16

12 86 Zoltán Sziládi 46:34 2:04 4:27 9:06 10:43 18:12 20:26 24:01 26:32 29:22 32:41 34:13 35:00 37:27 38:56
Pécsi Vasutas SK 2:04 2:23 4:39 1:37 7:29 2:14 3:35 2:31 2:50 3:19 1:32 0:47 2:27 1:29

40:56 42:21 43:32 44:24 45:28 46:17 46:34
2:00 1:25 1:11 0:52 1:04 0:49 0:17

13 85 Gobec Damir 48:31 1:53 4:24 9:05 10:37 17:03 19:45 24:19 26:50 29:41 35:01 36:15 37:10 39:23 40:57
OK Vihor 1:53 2:31 4:41 1:32 6:26 2:42 4:34 2:31 2:51 5:20 1:14 0:55 2:13 1:34

43:05 44:31 45:38 46:29 47:31 48:15 48:31
2:08 1:26 1:07 0:51 1:02 0:44 0:16

14 84 Péter Werner 50:39 2:29 4:36 9:14 10:44 16:41 18:48 22:15 28:07 31:23 37:10 38:14 38:57 41:29 42:50
Pécsi Vasutas SK 2:29 2:07 4:38 1:30 5:57 2:07 3:27 5:52 3:16 5:47 1:04 0:43 2:32 1:21

44:49 46:16 47:22 48:12 49:08 49:57 50:39
1:59 1:27 1:06 0:50 0:56 0:49 0:42

15 87 Varnica Tomislav 50:42 2:28 5:00 9:54 11:14 19:24 22:14 25:56 28:36 31:22 35:08 37:03 38:00 40:24 41:54
OK Vihor 2:28 2:32 4:54 1:20 8:10 2:50 3:42 2:40 2:46 3:46 1:55 0:57 2:24 1:30

44:19 45:59 47:11 48:14 49:27 50:22 50:42
2:25 1:40 1:12 1:03 1:13 0:55 0:20

16 290 Veljović Slobodan 51:28 2:56 5:04 9:29 10:47 18:08 20:27 24:56 29:30 32:05 35:47 37:22 38:21 41:31 43:10
Magic Map 2:56 2:08 4:25 1:18 7:21 2:19 4:29 4:34 2:35 3:42 1:35 0:59 3:10 1:39

45:27 47:05 48:25 49:14 50:15 51:09 51:28
2:17 1:38 1:20 0:49 1:01 0:54 0:19

17 75 Štambuk Mario 52:10 2:16 4:31 9:01 10:36 18:52 20:55 24:50 28:25 31:35 35:24 37:19 38:40 41:11 43:01
Ivan Merz 2:16 2:15 4:30 1:35 8:16 2:03 3:55 3:35 3:10 3:49 1:55 1:21 2:31 1:50

45:20 47:10 48:22 49:49 50:57 51:53 52:10
2:19 1:50 1:12 1:27 1:08 0:56 0:17

18 76 Gotal Mario 52:28 2:30 4:54 9:22 10:56 18:59 22:22 25:35 28:30 31:36 35:52 37:23 39:50 42:03 43:41
Orijentacijski klub S 2:30 2:24 4:28 1:34 8:03 3:23 3:13 2:55 3:06 4:16 1:31 2:27 2:13 1:38

46:11 47:50 49:10 50:17 51:26 52:13 52:28
2:30 1:39 1:20 1:07 1:09 0:47 0:15

19 83 Radovanović Slobod 53:00 2:36 5:14 9:59 11:42 19:08 21:42 25:17 28:01 31:33 35:37 37:24 38:28 40:53 42:48
Magic Map 2:36 2:38 4:45 1:43 7:26 2:34 3:35 2:44 3:32 4:04 1:47 1:04 2:25 1:55

45:34 47:41 48:57 50:06 51:26 52:35 53:00
2:46 2:07 1:16 1:09 1:20 1:09 0:25

20 79 Marović Goran 54:12 3:00 5:34 10:34 12:16 19:42 21:48 25:27 28:00 30:37 37:34 39:17 40:24 42:59 44:46
OK Vihor 3:00 2:34 5:00 1:42 7:26 2:06 3:39 2:33 2:37 6:57 1:43 1:07 2:35 1:47

47:59 49:36 51:15 52:04 53:07 53:57 54:12
3:13 1:37 1:39 0:49 1:03 0:50 0:15

21 292 Miljković Damir 56:05 2:40 5:13 9:49 11:26 25:04 27:33 30:31 33:16 36:06 39:31 41:08 42:17 44:57 46:40
OK Vihor 2:40 2:33 4:36 1:37 13:38 2:29 2:58 2:45 2:50 3:25 1:37 1:09 2:40 1:43

49:08 51:14 52:31 53:40 54:47 55:40 56:05
2:28 2:06 1:17 1:09 1:07 0:53 0:25

22 78 Marković Frane 56:17 2:11 4:26 9:05 10:34 21:31 23:33 27:14 29:48 32:20 39:18 41:00 42:00 44:26 46:02
OK Japetic 2:11 2:15 4:39 1:29 10:57 2:02 3:41 2:34 2:32 6:58 1:42 1:00 2:26 1:36

48:24 52:17 53:26 54:14 55:17 56:02 56:17
2:22 3:53 1:09 0:48 1:03 0:45 0:15

23 80 Spasić Vladimir 1:02:07 2:29 5:14 11:35 13:24 21:30 26:10 30:24 38:40 41:32 45:08 46:35 47:36 50:18 52:19
OK Kapela 2:29 2:45 6:21 1:49 8:06 4:40 4:14 8:16 2:52 3:36 1:27 1:01 2:42 2:01

55:03 57:11 58:37 59:32 1:00:44 1:01:45 1:02:07
2:44 2:08 1:26 0:55 1:12 1:01 0:22

77 Nikola Toni dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OK Ris Delnice

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

291 Nikolić Dejan dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Pobeda

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

M35  (9) 4,6 km  140 m 20 C
1(76) 2(31) 3(78) 4(33) 5(34) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(65) 13(43) 14(42)

15(61) 16(62) 17(48) 18(49) 19(60) 20(99) F

